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Contestant

Procino, Anthony
turner, christopher
Turner, Robert
Hall, Alexander
Glaab, Josh Jr
Andre, Georg
Sullivan, Paul
Glaab, Luke

Sportsman Standings as of Round # 5

Contest: Sportsman Sunday
07/15/2012
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Time

Date:

Land
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Round
Score

Cum.

Score

4768.829 100.
4455 .
4305.
4195.
4047 .
2648.
2278.
2226.

374
119
889
348
399
052
092

Pct.

LSF
Points

Cum.
Raw



